
From: Wes Tyler <TylerW@dnr.sc.gov>
To: Alvin TaylorAlvinT@dnr.sc.gov

Ken RentiersRentiersK@dnr.sc.gov
Chisolm FramptonChisolmF@dnr.sc.gov
Robert McCulloughRobertM@dnr.sc.gov
rfowler@wcbd.comrfowler@wcbd.com
rich.kreitner@noaa.govrich.kreitner@noaa.gov
Emily.Timte@noaa.govEmily.Timte@noaa.gov
Jeff BoyerBoyerJ@dnr.sc.gov
Julie Packett - NOAA Federaljulie.packett@noaa.gov
djones@forestry.state.sc.usdjones@forestry.state.sc.us
Mayer, DougDougMayer@gov.sc.gov
Hitt, Robertbhitt@sccommerce.com
Weathers, Hughhweathe@scda.sc.gov
Wood, Aaronawood@scda.sc.gov
Schmitz, William Gregorywschmitz@email.unc.edu
glen.mcfadden glen.mcfaddenglenn.mcfadden@truvista.net
Joe GelliciGelliciJ@dnr.sc.gov
Scott HarderHarderS@dnr.sc.gov
Glenn BroachGBroach@cityofmyrtlebeach.com
Leonard Vaughan - NOAA Federalleonard.vaughan@noaa.gov
Ken AucoinAucoinK@rcgov.us
McMaster, Henryltgovernor@scstatehouse.gov
Daniel Tylerdltyler88@gmail.com

Date: 6/19/2015 10:26:18 AM
Subject: Thursday's (6-18) temp/rain..

Hope,  a brief update on Thursday’s temp/rain for the drought conference call..add interagency..
 
From: Wes Tyler 

Sent: Friday, June 19, 2015 10:09 AM

To: Dr Hope Mizzell SC State Climatologist

Subject: numbers from Thursday..
 
Few Thursday rainfall and  temp numbers..
Estimated wet weather coverage Thursday less than 20%..
 
Darlington  1.93”   (55 MPH thunderstorms winds 3:35 PM Thursday)
Columbia Metro AP  1.14”
Marion/Mullins  0.97”
Anderson 0.90”
Walhalla  0.79”
Greenville Downtown  0.66”
Chester  0.38”
 
USGS Gage Lynches River Effingham   0.38” in 5 Mins.. 1.46” in 30 Mins..
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Hartsville AP  104 °
Sandhill  103°  (24-hour evap 0.49” and part of running 5-day total of 2.32”)
Bishopville  102°
Florence AP  101°
 
25-degree temp falls Thursday at  Marion and Conway AP’s following thunderstorms..
One inch hail Anderson/Aiken/Chesterfield Counties Thursday..
 
Wes
 
 


